
   

CATHOLIC CENTRAL HIGH EAST - 405 18 ST. S. - 403-327-4596 
ST. FRANCIS - 333 18 ST. S. - 403-327-3402 

ECOLE ST. MARY - 422 20 ST. S. - 403-327-3098 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

 

CCHE/ST. FRAN/ST. MARY S-1 

 

PM ROUTE SAME DIRECTION AS AM 

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.  

REVISED: September 5, 2020     EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021



Route:CFM S1 A CCHE/FRAN/MARY S-1

Bus:S 81

Start Time:7:14 am

End Time:7:40 am

Route Days:MTWHF

@ Park Entrance

7:14 am ARBOURWOOD TERR S@PATHWAY(1)

@ #2815

7:18 am 48 AVE S(2)

7:19 am SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S(3)

7:21 am SANDSTONE ROAD(4)

7:25 am SIXMILE RD S @ SIXMILE COMMON S(5)

7:26 am SIXMILE RIDGE S @ SIXMILE LANE S(6)

BY PATHWAY

7:28 am SIXMILE RIDGE S @ PATHWAY(7)

WB 40th Ave. Before 43rd St.

7:30 am SIXMILE CRES S @ 40 AVE S(8)

7:32 am SOUTHGATE BLVD S(9)

#12328

7:33 am SOUTHGATE BLVD S(10)

7:40 am Catholic Core PU/DO(11)

12/22/2020 10:37:06 AM Page 1



Route:CFM S1 P CCHE/FRAN/MARY S-1

Bus:S 81

Start Time:3:02 pm

End Time:3:35 pm

Route Days:MTWH

3:02 pm Catholic Core PU/DO(1)

#12328

3:07 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(2)

3:08 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(3)

WB 40th Ave. Before 43rd St.

3:10 pm 43 ST S @ SIXMILE CRES S(4)

BY PATHWAY

3:12 pm SIXMILE RIDGE S @ PATHWAY(5)

3:14 pm SIXMILE RIDGE S @ SIXMILE LANE S(6)

3:16 pm SIXMILE RD S @ SIXMILE COMMON S(7)

@ #2815

3:19 pm 48 AVE S(8)

3:20 pm SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S(9)

3:22 pm SANDSTONE ROAD(10)

@ Park Entrance

3:26 pm ARBOURWOOD TERR S @ PATHWAY(11)

Mon-Thurs PM Only

3:35 pm 4406 58 St. S(12)

12/22/2020 10:37:34 AM Page 1



Route:CFM S1 F CCHE/FRAN/MARY S-1

Bus:S 81

Start Time:12:37 pm

End Time:1:10 pm

Route Days:F

12:37 pm Catholic Core PU/DO(1)

#12328

12:42 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(2)

12:43 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S(3)

WB 40th Ave. Before 43rd St.

12:45 pm 43 ST S @ SIXMILE CRES S(4)

BY PATHWAY

12:47 pm SIXMILE RIDGE S @ PATHWAY(5)

12:49 pm SIXMILE RIDGE S @ SIXMILE LANE S(6)

12:51 pm SIXMILE RD S @ SIXMILE COMMON S(7)

@ #2815

12:54 pm 48 AVE S(8)

12:55 pm SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S(9)

12:57 pm SANDSTONE ROAD(10)

@ Park Entrance

1:01 pm ARBOURWOOD TERR S @ PATHWAY(11)

Mon-Thurs PM Only

1:10 pm 4406 58 St. S(12)

12/22/2020 10:37:57 AM Page 1


	CCHE-FRAN-MARY S-1.pdf (p.1)
	CCHE-FRAN-MARY S-1 AM Stop Times.pdf (p.2)
	CCHE-FRAN-MARY S-1 PM Stop Times.pdf (p.3)
	CCHE-FRAN-MARY S-1 Friday Stop Times.pdf (p.4)

